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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 s KansasAve
4/15/2022 ^ Topeka, KS 66612

fe^ -.-.-— Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Steve E Roberts

Finance Address: 9134 Riggs Ln.
Filing

Address2: Apt. D

City: Overland Park Zip: 66212 County:

Home Phone: (913) 302-8185 Business Phone: (888) 679-6284

Office Sought: State Treasurer District:

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 4/11/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD $0.00

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print $3,092.27

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $3,092.27

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $3,092.27

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $0.00

6 IN-KFND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) yie^Zprmt $0.00

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print 3092.27

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 4/15/2022 4:47:28 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Miguel Cartagena
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Steve E Roberts

I Date

03/01/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Steve Roberts

9134RiggsLn.
Apt D
OverlandPark KS 66212

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Loan

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Education

Amountnount

$3,092.27

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$3092.27

$0
$0
$0

$3092.27
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Steve E Roberts

Date

04/13/22

03/28/22

03/28/22

03/28/22

03/28/22

03/25/22

03/22/22

03/22/22

03/12/22

Name and Address

Miguel Cartagena
8903 W 132nd Pl
OverlandPark KS 66213

Doubletree Boston
Not Available
Not Available NA

KCI Airport Parking
Not Available
Not Available NA

Liberatarian Party

Not Available
Not Available NA

Lyft.com
Not Available
Not Available NA

Lyft.com
Not Available
Not Available NA

Ban Weiss
Not Available
^ot Available NA

Sunflower State Journal
Nfot Available
Mot Available NA

Visio. Print
STot Available
^ot Available NA

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Consultant Report Filing Fees

Meeting/Travel Hotel stay at Boston

Conference

Meeting/Travel Parking at Airport for

Boston Conference

Meeting/Travel National Party

Convention

Meeting/Travel Rideshare Expense at
Boston

Meeting/Travel Rideshare Expense at
Boston

Newsletter Informational News Feed

Newsletter Informational News Feed

Printing Business Cards

Amount

$250.00

$544.67

$22.50

$1,000.00

$63.53

$32.08

$50.00

$160.00

$103.641



03/09/22

03/09/22

03/09/22

03/04/22

Liberatarian Party
Not Available
Not Available NA

Orbitz.com
Not Available
Not Available NA

Orbitz.com
Not Available
Not Available NA

Fed Ex Office
Not Available
Not Available NA

Donation/Contrib Contribution to the
Liberatarian Party of Kansas

Meeting/Travel Plane Ticket to Boston

Convention

Meeting/Travel Plane Ticket Insurance

Printing Campaign Literature Printing

$250.00

$307.20

$22.27

$286.38

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$3092.27

$0
$3092.27
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Steve E Roberts

Date

03/01/22

Name and Address

Steve Roberts

9134RiggsLn.
Apt D
OverlandPark KS 66212

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan to Campaign for Initial
Costs

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$3,092.271

$3,092.271
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