Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 4/15/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate **Amended Filing** **Termination Report**

Campaign Candidate Name: Steve E Roberts

Finance Address: 9134 Riggs Ln.

Filing Report Address2: Apt. D

City: Overland Park Zip: 66212 County:

Home Phone: (913) 302-8185 Business Phone: (888) 679-6284

Office Sought: State Treasurer District:

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 4/11/2022)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$3,092.27
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$3,092.27
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$3,092.27
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$0.00
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	3092.27

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 4/15/2022 4:47:28 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Miguel Cartagena

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Steve E Roberts

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
03/01/22	Steve Roberts 9134 Riggs Ln. Apt D Overland Park KS 66212	Loan	Education	\$3,092.27
Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$3092.27	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)		\$0		
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)		\$0		
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known		\$0		
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$3092.27	

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Steve E Roberts

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
04/13/22	Miguel Cartagena 8903 W 132nd Pl Overland Park KS 66213	Consultant Report Filing Fees	\$250.00
03/28/22	Doubletree Boston Not Available Not Available NA	Meeting/Travel Hotel stay at Boston Conference	\$544.67
03/28/22	KCI Airport Parking Not Available Not Available NA	Meeting/Travel Parking at Airport for Boston Conference	\$22.50
03/28/22	Liberatarian Party Not Available Not Available NA	Meeting/Travel National Party Convention	\$1,000.00
03/28/22	Lyft.com Not Available Not Available NA	Meeting/Travel Rideshare Expense at Boston	\$63.53
03/25/22	Lyft.com Not Available Not Available NA	Meeting/Travel Rideshare Expense at Boston	\$32.08
03/22/22	Bari Weiss Not Available Not Available NA	Newsletter Informational News Feed	\$50.00
03/22/22	Sunflower State Journal Not Available Not Available NA	Newsletter Informational News Feed	\$160.00
03/12/22	Vista Print Not Available Not Available NA	Printing Business Cards	\$103.64

03/09/22	Liberatarian Party Not Available Not Available NA	Donation/Contrib Contribution to the Liberatarian Party of Kansas	\$250.00
03/09/22	Orbitz.com Not Available Not Available NA	Meeting/Travel Plane Ticket to Boston Convention	\$307.20
03/09/22	Orbitz.com Not Available Not Available NA	Meeting/Travel Plane Ticket Insurance	\$22.27
03/04/22	Fed Ex Office Not Available Not Available NA	Printing Campaign Literature Printing	\$286.38
Total Itemiz	zed Expenditures This Period		\$3092.27
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$3092.27	

 $\underline{Print} \ this \ form \ or \ \underline{Go \ Back}$

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Steve E Roberts

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
03/01/22	Steve Roberts 9134 Riggs Ln. Apt D Overland Park KS 66212	Loan to Campaign for Initial Costs	\$3,092.27
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS		\$3,092.27	

 $\underline{Print} \ this \ form \ or \ \underline{Go \ Back}$